
Wahoo Warrior Basketball, 2010-2011
Syracuse at Wahoo, 1/7/11

Game #9 1 2 3 4 Final
Wahoo 15 16 20 18 69
Syracuse 15 16 12 7 50
Name 3 Pt. 2 Pt. Total F.G. F.T. Total

M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % M Att. % Points
Cole Barry 0 1 0.0% 5 6 83.3% 5 7 71.4% 1 1 100.0% 11
Brook Stuart 1 1 100.0% 0 0 0.0% 1 1 100.0% 0 0 0.0% 3
Tyler Kavan 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Christian Hohl 0 2 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0 3 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Josh Discher 0 0 0.0% 3 7 42.9% 3 7 42.9% 1 1 100.0% 7
Max Cook 2 6 33.3% 3 6 50.0% 5 12 41.7% 2 4 50.0% 14
Jon Abbott 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Ben Scheef 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Greg Milliken 1 3 33.3% 8 11 72.7% 9 14 64.3% 2 3 66.7% 21
Casey Brown 1 6 16.7% 1 1 100.0% 2 7 28.6% 0 0 0.0% 5
Justin Lewandowski 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Sean Lindgren 0 0 0.0% 2 4 50.0% 2 4 50.0% 4 5 80.0% 8
Jacob Moline 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0
Josh Langemeier 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0

Team Totals 5 19 26.3% 22 36 61.1% 27 55 49.1% 10 14 71.4% 69

Oppo. Totals 3 12 25.0% 14 28 50.0% 17 40 42.5% 13 18 72.2% 50

Name OR DR Total Bk. Tk. Steals T.O. Asst. Fouls Start Minutes Productivity
Reb. Sh. Ch. Games Points

Cole Barry 2 2 4 0 0 5 2 4 3 0 1 23 40
Brook Stuart 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 5
Tyler Kavan 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2
Christian Hohl 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 10 2
Josh Discher 2 3 5 2 0 1 2 4 2 1 1 29 27
Max Cook 1 2 3 1 0 8 6 3 2 1 1 31 27
Jon Abbott 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ben Scheef 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
Greg Milliken 2 5 7 1 0 5 3 4 2 1 1 28 59
Casey Brown 1 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 16 7
Justin Lewandowski 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sean Lindgren 3 0 3 1 0 3 3 1 4 1 1 24 23
Jacob Moline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 2
Josh Langemeier 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 -2

Team Totals 12 14 26 6 0 23 17 20 15 5 12 166 192

Oppo. Totals 10 18 28 8 0 9 29 13 14 5 12 108












